
Feedback /Verification Of PMEGP Beneficiaries For

APPLICANT ID DIUP1718341-3549367

APPLICANT NAME RITU GUPTA

DISTRICT GHAZIABAD

STATE UTTAR PRADESH

AGENCY DIC

OFFICE UP-MEERUT,DO

STATUS OF THE UNIT

Whether land
purchased/

leased forthe unit

Whether
workshedset up

Likely date of
commencement of

production

Whether
machinery
 purchased

Yes Yes Yes 3  Months

Proposed Project Cost

1988070

Sanctioned by Bank(in Rs)

1852500
PROJECT COST

LOAN RELEASED

Amount of Loan

Capital Expenditure

Working Capital

Margin Money Subsidy

MM Release Date

Proposed Sanctioned

837570

1150500

760000

1092500

487500

15-MAY-2018

Your Views about the new
online system Excellent

Whether you have received
SMS alerts No

Guidance provided by
Implementing agency Excellent

Whether undertaken EDP if
yes details of the training
center

Yes

EDP Center Name EDP-RUDSETI-Ghaziabad (5211)

Rate EDP Center Excellent

Whether MM subsidy
deposited in your
TDR account by the
 Bank within 48 hours.

Yes

Introduction of online
system has benefited
PMEGP beneficiary

Agree

Any other suggestion/
feedback about PMEGP
 online system

Whether you are
satisfied withthe
overall benefit
 recieved in the scheme

No

if no reasons for
dissatisfaction

only the term loan released till 22 may 2018 ...but working capital not
relwased till today for prod

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


