Feedback / Verification Of PMEGP Beneficiaries For

1	APPLICANT ID	DILIP1718341-3540367					
2	APPLICANT NAME	DIUP1718341-3549367 RITU GUPTA					
3	DISTRICT	GHAZIABAD					
4	STATE	UTTAR PRADESH					
5	AGENCY	DIC DIC					
6	OFFICE	UP-MEERUT,DO					
0	OFFICE						
7	STATUS OF THE UNIT	Whether land purchased/ leased forthe unit	Whether workshedset up		Whether machinery purchased		Likely date of commencement of production
		Yes	Yes	Yes			3 Months
8	PROJECT COST	Proposed Project Cost			Sanctioned by Bank(in Rs)		
		1988070			1852500		
9	LOAN RELEASED	Amount of Loan Propo		ropos	sed Sanctioned		
		Capital Expenditure		837570		760000	
		Working Capital		1150500		1092500	
		Margin Money Subsidy				487500	
		MM Release Date				15-MAY-2018	
10	Your Views about the new online system	Excellent					
11	Whether you have received SMS alerts	No					
12	Guidance provided by Implementing agency	Excellent					
13	Whether undertaken EDP if yes details of the training center	Yes					
14	EDP Center Name	EDP-RUDSETI-Ghaziabad (5211)					
15	Rate EDP Center	Excellent					
16	Whether MM subsidy deposited in your TDR account by the Bank within 48 hours.	Yes					
17	Introduction of online system has benefited PMEGP beneficiary	Agree					
18	Any other suggestion/ feedback about PMEGP online system						
19	Whether you are satisfied withthe overall benefit recieved in the scheme	No					
20	if no reasons for dissatisfaction	only the term loan released till 22 may 2018but working capital not relwased till today for prod					